Pfalzischer Sportschiitzenbund e.V.
Rundenkampfleiter
Manfred Fried, Franz-Marc-Ring 29, 76744 W6rth a.Rh.

Festnetz: 07271/9401158; Mobil: 015156994745; EMail: manfredfried@t-online.de

Pfalzliga Recurve im Freien_19
am 11.05.2019 in Bogenplatz, Badallee, 76870 Kandel

Rangliste Einzel 1. RK

Platz Schitze

1.

© N U AW

Moulliet, Max
Gardt, Tim
Zahn, Eric
Weber, Mathias

Morgenstern, Justine

Bohm, Dietmar
Freisinger, Tina
Brunsch, Markus
Gaber, Martin

. Stlbner, Tobias
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.

Meinelt, Gisela
Wiinstel, Rudi
Kuntz, Fabian
Krehbiel, Ines
Landwich, Sabine
Degen, Petra
Oberbach, Peter
Belle, Stefan
Diehl, Volker
Mellein, Markus
Mellein, Claudia
Eisner, Tom
Lischka, Martin

Druckdatum: 12.05.2019

Mannschaft

SSV Hatzenbiihl 2

SC Mommenheim

SV 1960 Worth

SV Schopp

SV Schopp

SGi Oberotterbach
SV 1960 Worth

SV 1960 Worth

SV Schopp

SC Mommenheim

TG Waldsee 2

SSV Hatzenbiihl 2

SV 1960 Worth

SV Schopp

TG Waldsee 2

TG Waldsee 2

SGi Oberotterbach
TG Waldsee 2

SGi Oberotterbach
SSV Hatzenbiihl 2

SSV Hatzenbiihl 2

SC Mommenheim

SC Mommenheim

Bogensport_Oberliga.exe vom 02.03.2019

Ergebnis

Seite: 1

611
598
590
568
568
557
554
549
537
522
521
517
508
502
498
496
487
466
440
401
390
280

36



